Ver.nr Verkorte naam

1599
1470
1593
1567
1472
1618
1491
1595
1559
1553
1484
1544
1471
1560
1486
1473
1558
1490
1675
1474
1482
1489
1493
1487
1601
1551
1547
1653
1602
1476
1542
1688
1568
1570
1488
1562

's-Heerenbroek
Blauw-Wit
Batfighters
DSC

DTS

DTV '84

DVO 83

GTC

De Lieverdjes
De Spinners
De Trefhoek
DTTC
Dinkelland
ETTV

Effekt '74
ENTAC
Futura

GTTV

GSV Rijssen
HATAC
Vitesse '35
HTTV
Brookshoes
ISV
Kampenion
De Toekomst
MTC

NSH

NTC Leogang
Olympia (G)
Overa

ReVAS Peperbus
Gorssel

Ssvz

De Tubanten

Shot '78

Vestigingsplaats
'S-HEERENBROEK
ALMELO
ELBURG
DIEPENVEEN
ENSCHEDE
DALFSEN
ENSCHEDE
GENEMUIDEN
APELDOORN
EMST

ALMELO
DEVENTER
LATTROP-BREKLENKAMP
EERBEEK
WIERDEN
ENSCHEDE
APELDOORN
GLANERBRUG
RIJSSEN
HAAKSBERGEN
HENGELO OV
DEN HAM OV
BORNERBROEK
HENGELO OV
KAMPEN
LOCHEM
MARKELO
HENGELO OV
NUNSPEET
GOOR

ALMEN
ZWOLLE
GORSSEL
ZUTPHEN
ENSCHEDE
DEVENTER

Link

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1599

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1470

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1593

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1567

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1472

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1618

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1491

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1595

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1559

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1553

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1484

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1544

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1471

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1560

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1486

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1473

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1558

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1490

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1675

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1474

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1482

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1489

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1493

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1487

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1601

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1551

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1547

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1653

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1602

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1476

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1542

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1688

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1568

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1570

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1488

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1562




1603
1704
1613
1549
1594
1545
1611
1481
1645
1543
1552
1565
1612
1596
1610
1566
1600
1475
1597
1556
1477
1494
1480
1616
1604
1564
1550
1483
1569
1598
1606
1607
1555
1609
1554
1605
1546

Smash '70 (H)
TT lUsseltop
Swift '64
Swift (D)
Tafelten Zwolle
Gelvandria
Dronten '74
Thibats
Borne

De Brug

De Veluwe
ESV
Emmeloord
Harderwijk
Heino

Holten
Hoonhorst
Match Point 68
Nevanco

Olst

Quick '20
Rijssen
Smash 2000
Smash-in
Staphorst
Torenstad
Trias
Twekkelerveld
Ugchelen
Vined

Wham

Wijhe

Wijk 16
Zwartsluis
Warnsveld
Wezep

ZC Aktief

HATTEM
ZWOLLE
SWIFTERBANT
DEVENTER
ZWOLLE
APELDOORN
DRONTEN
ENSCHEDE
BORNE
APELDOORN
APELDOORN
ELSPEET
EMMELOORD
HARDERWIUK
HEINO
HOLTEN
HOONHORST
NIJVERDAL
HASSELT
OLST
OLDENZAAL
RUSSEN
LOSSER

ENS
STAPHORST
ZUTPHEN
TWELLO
ENSCHEDE
APELDOORN
HEERDE
NIEUWLEUSEN
WIHE
DEVENTER
ZWARTSLUIS
WARNSVELD
WEZEP
APELDOORN

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1603

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1704

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1613

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1549

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1594

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1545

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1611

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1481

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1645

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1543

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1552

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1565

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1612

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1596

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1610

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1566

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1600

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1475

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1597

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1556

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1477

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1494

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1480

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1616

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1604

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1564

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1550

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1483

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1569

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1598

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1606

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1607

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1555

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1609

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1554

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1605

http://www.nttb-ranglijsten.nl/ranking.php?club=1546




